Welcome to The Super Auction
Kenny Lindsay's American Eagle Auction & Appraisal Company, LLC Presents
SILVER COIN COLLECTION
www.MichiganAuctionCompany.com
(734) 223-3277
Saturday, August 30, 2024
We are grateful for your loyalty and trust that you enjoy the great collections we consistently bring to The Super Auction.
If you have any kind of 'collection' that you would like represented at a future Super Auction, be sure to contact us for a free
consultation.

Lot Description
3000{1890-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3001{1890-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3002{1900-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3003|1881 Morgan Silver Dollar

3004|1889-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3005|1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

3006(1890-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3007|1880 Morgan Silver Dollar

3008(1886-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3009(1902 Morgan Silver Dollar

3010(1884 Morgan Silver Dollar

3011|1887 Morgan Silver Dollar

3012[1902 Morgan Silver Dollar

3013|1901-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3014|1887-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3015|1885 Morgan Silver Dollar

3016{1921-S Morgan Silver Dollar

3017(1880-S Morgan Silver Dollar

3018{1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

3019|1891 Morgan Silver Dollar

3020{1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

3021{1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

3022|1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

3023(1921-D Morgan Silver Dollar

3024|1889 Morgan Silver Dollar

3025|1882 Morgan Silver Dollar

3026{1900-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3027|1880 Morgan Silver Dollar

3028(1889-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

3029|1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

3030{1921-S Morgan Silver Dollar

3031({1921-D Morgan Silver Dollar

3032|1882 Morgan Silver Dollar

3033|1879 Morgan Silver Dollar

3034|1891 Morgan Silver Dollar

3035(1922-S Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3036{1922-D Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3037(1923 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3038(1926-S Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3039(1922-S Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3040{1922 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3041(1922 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3042(1922 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3043(1922-D Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3044(1923-S Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3045(1924 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar
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Lot

3046

3047

3048

3049

3050

3051

3052

3053

3054

3055

3056

3057

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

3063

3064

3065

3066

3067

3068

3069

3070

3071

3072

3073

3074

3075

3076

3077

3078

3079

3080

3081

3082

3083

3084

3085

3086

3087

3088

3089

3090

3091

3092

3093

3094

3095

3096

3097

3098

3099

3100

Description

1925 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar
1922-D Liberty Peace Silver Dollar
1922-D Liberty Peace Silver Dollar
1923-S Liberty Peace Silver Dollar
Roll of 1964 Kennedy Silver Half Dollars
Roll of 1964 Kennedy Silver Half Dollars
Roll of 1964 Kennedy Silver Half Dollars
Roll of 1964 Kennedy Silver Half Dollars
Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of 1964 Silver Quarters

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes
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Lot

3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

3119

3120

3121

3122

3123

3124

3125

3126

3127

3128

3129

3130

3131

3132

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

Description

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

Roll of Silver Dimes

2000 Freedom Tower 71 MG Silver Coin from Ground Zero

2000 Freedom Tower 71 MG Silver Coin from Ground Zero

George Washington Commemorative Proof Hall Dollar - 90% Silver
7 ct. US Proof Sets from 1972-1976

6 ct. USA Mint & Proof Sets- 1967 Special Mint Set. 1968, 1971,1979,1980,1991
1899-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

1899-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

1889-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

1890-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

1890-0 Morgan Silver Dollar

1882 Morgan Silver Dollar

1888 Morgan Silver Dollar

1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

1921 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

1924 Liberty Peace Silver Dollar

3 ct. 1908, 1910, 1912 Silver Half Dollars

4 ct. with 1854,1875 Seated Liberty Half Dollar & 1859, 1876 Seated Liberty Silver Quarters
5 ct. w/ 1854, 1858, 1879, 1889 Seated Dime & 1892 Barber Dime
5 ct. 19th Century Indian Head Pennies

15 ct. $2 Bills w/ 1963 Red Seal, 1953 C, and 1935 E $1 Silver Certificate Note
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